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25.10.2025 - 11:25 Pe3ynbTtarbl
Ouku: AQUA 2025
MecTo ®amunus, ima r/p KomaHga PesynbTar Oukn
OHowwu (14-15 ner)
1. NTASBAPEB AnekcaHgp 2011 MBY A0 CLL Ne 3 HoBouepkacck 26.57 | 516
2. NIPOCBETOB AnekcaHgp 2010 MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck 27.87 1 447
3. BACAPAE Hukonaii 2010 |l CKA PocToB-Ha-[loHy 27.89 I 446
4. KYYEPEHKO Bopuc 2011 | MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 LaxTbl 28.03 1 440
5. NMNACYNA Aptyp 2010 I MBY A0 "CLU Ne 2" KameHck-LLaxTuHckuin 28.94 I 399
6. CYXOPYK AnekcaHgp 2011 bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 30.48 1l 342
7. CAPXXAHT Aptem 2010 1 MBY OO CLU Ne 1 LWaxTsl 31.99 1l 296
8. HUITMATYJIJINH ApcnaH 2011 MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck 32.14 1 291
9. CA3AHOB Tumyp 2011 1 MBY 00 "CLU Ne 2" KameHck-LLaxTuHcknia 3540 o 218
DSQ FAMAKOHOB 3axap 2011 1 MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl 39.12 Iho

MBY A0 CL Ne 5
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB
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FOHowwm (11-13 nieT)
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FOHYAPEHKO WBaH
FPNTOPYYK Apocnas
MOAOAbIK AaHunn
BOHOAPEHKO Erop
MUTWH OmuTpwii
YCOB AHgpei
LLIEBEJIEB CemeH
OEMbSAH CeméH
KJIMMOB Mapk
ABWJTOB Muxaun

. KOPTMEB Tumyp

PELOPOB Erop

. POrO3WH Erop
. TNAOKOB Wnbs
. MbICEHKOB Bngucnas

2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2014
2013
2013
2012
2014
2012
2013
2014
2014
2014

1]
Ito
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MBY A0 CL Ne 5 WaxTbl

MBY A0 CL Ne 5 WaxTbl

MKY 40O "CLl Ne 1" F'O MenuTtonosb
MBY AO CLU Ne 1 LaxTel

MBY 4O CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 PocToB-Ha-[loHy
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 29

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 29

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LWaxTbl
mikhailovs_team_swim

MBY A0 CL Ne 5 WaxTel

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10 PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHY
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[loHy
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31.22 1
32.08 i
32.29 1
33.04 1l
33.29 I
34.07 lo
34.50 o
34.67 o
35.32 o
35.63 o
36.13 o
36.47 o

318
293
287
268
262
245
235
232
219
214
205
199

41.69 Il 133
43.31 I 119
47.28 It 91

MBY A0 CL Ne 5
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FOHowwm (9-10 ner)

1. PEAOPOB Makcum 2015 1 MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13 PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy 34.12 o 243
2. MbABKA Tumodpeii 2015 MBY A0 CLLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck 3495 o 226
3. TMXOHOB AnekcaHap 2015 1 MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 LWaxTel 35.47 o 217
4. TAPACOB Tpodm 2015 1 MBY CLU "Onumn" Eiick 39.42 Ilw 158
5. KYNAC Apxvn 2016 1w MBY A0 CLU Ne 5 WaxTbl 43.44 1w 118
6. CYYEK Nasen 2015 1w  MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[oHY 4466 Il 108
7. KPNBOLLEEB AnekcaHap 2016 MBY A0 CLLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck 47.76 1o 88
8. MYCTOBOWT Mapk 2015 o MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[JoHY 55.62 llho 56
KY3HEL,OB Hukonai 2016 HO®Y PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy 55.62 lllvo 56

10. AOPOLLEHKO AmwuTpwnii 2016 depepauns nnasaHna Poctos-Ha-[oHy 57.95 llho 49
MBY [0 CLU Ne 5 https://swimlige.ru Cucrtema XxpoHomeTpaxa
6acceiiH 25 meTpoB https://vk.com/swimlige Mmnynsc
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1. MUTWUH Muxaun 2017 MBY A0 CLLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck 42.93 122
DSQ KOJIECHMKOB Hasap 2018 MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10 PoctoB-Ha-[JjoHy 1:03.00

MBY [0 CLU Ne 5 https://swimlige.ru Cucrtema XxpoHomeTpaxa

6acceiiH 25 meTpoB https://vk.com/swimlige Mmnynsc
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