

305		, 50m				15	
25.10.2025 - 11:25							
: AQUA 2025							
,	/						
(14-15)							
1.	2011		3			26.57	516
2.	2010		3			27.87 II	447
3.	2010 II	-	-			27.89 II	446
4.	2011 I		5			28.03 II	440
5.	2010 II	"	2"		-	28.94 II	399
6.	2011 III			22		30.48 III	342
7.	2010 II		1			31.99	296
8.	2011		3			32.14	291
9.	2011 III	"	2"		-	35.40 I	218
DSQ	2011 II		5			39.12	



23 - 25 ОКТЯБРЯ 2025 ГОДА Ташахты

	305,		, 50m			
	(11-13)				
1.			2012	II	5	31.22 III 318
2.			2012	II	5	32.08 III 293
3.			2012		" 1"	32.29 III 287
4.			2013	II	1	33.04 III 268
5.			2012	Ш	1	33.29 l 262
6.			2014	Ш	10	34.07 l 245
7.			2013	Ш	29	34.50 l 235
8.			2013		3	34.67 232
9.			2012		3	35.32 l 219
10.			2014	Ш	29	35.63 l 214
11.			2012	Ш	1	36.13 l 205
12.			2013		mikhailovs_team_swim	36.47 I 199
13.			2014	Ш	5	41.69 II 133
14.			2014	I	10	43.31 II 119
15.			2014	I	10	47.28 II 91



	305,		, 50m										
	(9-10)											
1.			20	015	II		13	-	-		34.12	I	243
2.			20	015			3				34.95	I	226
3.			20	015	III		1				35.47	1	217
4.			20	015	Ш	"	"				39.42	П	158
5.			20	016	II		5				43.44	П	118
6.			20	015	II		10	-	-		44.66	П	108
7.			20	016			3				47.76	П	88
8.			20	015	I		10	-	-		55.62	Ш	56
			20	016		-	-				55.62	Ш	56
10.			20	016					-	-	57.95	Ш	49



305, , 50m

8

1. 2017 3 42.93 122 DSQ 2018 10 - - 1:03.00